BOARD MEMBERS:

Carleton Giles
Rufaro Berry
Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:

INMATE NAME
Coombs, Lejohn

Davis, James G
Grant, Daryl
Hampton, Thelbert
Haymes, Jamar
Holley, Forrest J.
Rinchere, Serge Jr.

Rodriguez, Marcus

Vasquez, Joselito A. Jr

INMATE NUMBER

343409

403086

319506

250348

239234

176583

262778

374008

391326

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Distribution Date: July 15, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
Willard Cybulski CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Wednesday - July 15, 2015
Start Time: 9:00 End: 11:30

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Melissa Dejesus
Lisa Hamlett-Williams

Wendy Peacock

FACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Cybulski Release JD - Hartford
Cybulski Release JD - Danbury
Cybulski Release GA - Derby
Cybulski Release GA - Hartford
Willard Release GA - Bridgeport
Cybulski Release GA - Waterbury
Willard Release GA - Stamford
Willard Release GA - New Britain
Cybulski Release GA - New London

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Bullard
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

DECISION
Denied - no nphd

Paroled 12-19-15
Paroled 11-13-15
Paroled 01-10-16
Paroled 12-15-15
Paroled 12-30-15
Paroled 11-14-15
Paroled 09-30-15

Denied - no nphd
sp stips set



